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Class 1

Pos Name No Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 R-Time Penalty Final Time Comments

1 JOHN DANIEL SIMPSON 929 01:11:58 01:10:48 01:07:39 03:30:25 0:00:25 3:30:50 Delayed Start
2 GERHARD MYBURGH 74 01:13:32 01:07:34 01:10:36 03:31:42 00:00:00 03:31:42

3 ANTON MYBURGH 75 01:18:59 01:13:27 01:24:54 03:57:20 00:00:00 03:57:20

4 CHARLES KOSTER 129 DNF DNF

Class 2

Pos Name No Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 R-Time Penalty Final Time Comments

1 QUINTON VAN ROOYEN 616 00:57:59 00:58:30 00:56:13 02:52:42 00:00:00 02:52:42

2 OLIVER ROHRMULLER 14 01:04:38 01:02:03 01:03:48 03:10:29  00:00:00 03:10:29

3 MARCEL HENLE 362 01:01:06 01:04:44 01:15:05 03:20:55 00:00:00 03:20:55

4 STUART PEARCE 234 01:14:54 01:22:15 00:56:22 03:33:31  1:00:00 4:33:31 Lap:3 TS

5 JEAN VENTER 808 01:26:42 02:16:43 DNF DNF

6 CORNE VISSER 43 01:03:55 01:11:10 DNF DNF

7 RIAN KRITZINGER 919 DNS DNS

8 HEINRICH ZELLHUBER 436 01:05:40 00:53:49 00:51:00 02:50:29 00:00:00 DQ CHANGED BIKES
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Pos
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JORN GREITER

KAI HENNES

JACO HUSSELMANN
WERNER WIESE
OFER BABLUTI
HANDRE MYBURGH
JACO HUISAMEN
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SEAN KEMP
ALBERTUS BASSON
HORST BECKER
GLEN MATHEWS
PHILIP ELLIS
RODNEY DODKINS
RINUS VAN ROOYEN
PETRUS BADENHORST
AUDREY KOSTER
PAUL KOSTER
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No
27
72
33
20
55
42
144

No
103
46
31
30
387
58
163
93
12

Lap 1

01:03:53
01:10:53
01:13:03
01:44:02
01:44:54
01:59:18
02:11:53

Lap 1

00:43:43
00:46:00
00:50:26
00:56:16
00:56:22
00:58:51
01:06:59
01:00:27

Lap 2

01:10:08
01:14:10
01:18:55
01:51:08
01:54:42
02:04:28

Lap 2

00:49:55
00:51:20
00:55:52
00:54:46
00:56:52
01:00:33
01:02:08
01:06:15

Lap 3
01:52:23

Lap 3

00:49:20
00:53:27
00:57:06
00:55:50
01:00:39
01:00:27
00:54:43
01:05:09
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Lap 4

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 5

Lap 6 Lap 7
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Lap 8

Lap 8

R-Time
02:14:01
02:25:03
02:31:58
03:35:10
03:39:36
04:03:46
DNF

R-Time
02:22:58
02:30:47
02:43:24
02:46:52
02:53:53
02:59:51
03:03:50
03:11:51
DNS
DNS

Penalty

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Penalty

00:00:08
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:00
00:01:09
00:00:00
00:00:00

Final Time
02:14:01
02:25:03
02:32:24
03:35:10
03:39:36
04:03:46
DNF

Final Time
02:23:06
02:30:47
02:43:24
02:46:58
02:53:53
03:01:00
03:03:50
03:11:51
DNS
DNS
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Early Release Penalties

Comments

Early Release Penalties

Early Release Penalties
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Class 10
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VIGO SWIEGERS
WILLEM SWIEGERS
Hanno Willem Swiegers
ANDRE BARNARD
VYVYAN VERNOOY
ANTONIO MONTEIRO
Stefan Tietz

ZOE WALDSCHMIDT
INGO WALDSCHMIDT
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Lap 1

00:29:15
00:28:28
00:35:44
00:37:02
00:36:03
00:44:26
01:21:08
01:03:20
01:01:08

Lap 2

00:32:06
00:32:56
00:35:58
00:43:42
00:42:00
00:49:20

Lap 3

00:33:02
00:34:00
00:35:18
00:40:12
00:53:51
00:44:51
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Lap 4

00:32:05
00:33:25
00:35:54
00:41:38
00:40:05
00:48:30

Lap 5

Lap 6 Lap 7
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Lap 8

R-Time
02:06:28
02:08:49
02:22:54
02:42:34
02:51:59
03:07:07
DNF
DNF
DNF

Penalty

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Final Time Comments
02:06:28

02:08:49

02:22:54

02:42:34

02:51:59

03:07:07

DNF

DNF

DNF



